
Team Schedule 
Girls 
Varsity 
Softball 3/18/2025 to 5/13/2025

Lakeview Middle High School
2482 Mercer St
Stoneboro, PA 16153

Ryan Harold
School Phone: 724-376-7911 x6032
Home Phone: 724-372-3157
Fax: 724-376-7910
r_harold@docs.lakeview.k12.pa.us

Softball
    Girls Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Tuesday 03/18/25 Northwestern Senior High
School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 03/24/25 Reynolds School District Home 4:15 PM
Tuesday 03/25/25 Eisenhower MS/HS Away TBA
Thursday 03/27/25 West Middlesex HS Home 4:15 PM
Tuesday 04/01/25 Mercyhurst Preparatory School Away TBA
Thursday 04/03/25 Cambridge Springs High School Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/05/25 Keystone Jr/Sr HS Away 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Tuesday 04/08/25 Saegertown Jr/Sr High School Away 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 04/10/25 Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School Away 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 04/14/25 Oil City Senior High School Away 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 04/15/25 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School Home 4:15 PM

Monday 04/21/25 Clarion-Limestone Area Jr./Sr.
HS Home 4:15 PM

Thursday 04/24/25 Cochranton Junior/Senior High
School Home 4:15 PM

Friday 04/25/25 *Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:15 PM
Tuesday 04/29/25 Cambridge Springs High School Home 4:15 PM
Thursday 05/01/25 Saegertown Jr/Sr High School Home 4:15 PM
Friday 05/02/25 Youngsville MS/HS Home 4:15 PM

Tuesday 05/06/25 Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School Home 4:15 PM

Thursday 05/08/25 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School Away 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 05/12/25 Slippery Rock Area HS Home 4:15 PM

Tuesday 05/13/25 Cochranton Junior/Senior High
School Away 3:15 PM 4:00 PM

Superintendent Head of Athletics Athletic Director Athletic Director
Dr. Keith Wolfe Carol Lilly Ryan Harold Ryan Harold
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